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Characteristic / 4%24 :
« Standard M18 cylindrical metal tube.
| BB IZAEFRAE M 1842 LF o

» Threaded length 35mm.
[ BIFRE3SMmM * PR LEERE o

« Solid and durable.
| EEAEE  BREMA -

MMF-DU10[] MMF-10[]
MMF-DU40[] MMF-20[]
MMF-DU10LJK MMF-10LJK
I_]U

Model / 252 MMF-DU40]K MMF-200K
MMF-DU10[JK1 MMF-10[]K1
MMF-DU40[ K1 MMF-20[]K1

Sensing type / #H 75= Diffuse reflection / B8 53¢ Through beam / #B8=

. . . 10 cm > White paper 10x 10 cm 10M
Sensing distance / #R tFERE 40 cm > White paper 20 x 20 cm 20M

Emitting light / 2R

Infrared LED 875 nm

Infrared LED 850 nm

Operating voltage / T{EEE

DC12~24V

Current Consumption / SHFEE R

25 mA Max. \

45 mA Max.

Load current / BEER 100mA Max. at DC24V
Output type / BitH#E N : NPNLon/D.on / P :PNPLon/D.on
Response time / R FESEZE 650 Hz

Insulation resistance / FRE&BRHT

20MQ min. (DC500V)

Voltage withstandability / 484 EE

AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec.

Operating temperature / T{ERE

-20°C~+60°C (RA]

1578, fEK)

Ambient humidity / T{EZE

35% ~ 85% RH

Protection degree / Bk Z4k

IP66

Material / SNEME

Nickel plated brass

MMF-DU10/400 Pre-weird (Receiver) @5.2 x 2 M / 4-wires /
MMF-10/20[] @5.2 x2 M / 4-wires (Emitter) @5.2 x 2 M / 2-wires
Wiring method | MMF-DU10/40[K M12 pigtailed connector type /
[ HARA MMF-10/20C7K M12 $Z8815cm BRI
MMF-DU10/40[JK1 M12 plug-in connector type /
MMF-10/201K1 M12 %58
. , M124R-PVC-2M
Option / EREECHT Bracket / EIEZR : MF-01
MMF-DU10/40[]
MMF-10/20C] 105¢ 210g
. — MMF-DU10/40[JK
Weight / &2 MMF-10/2007K 50g 100g
MMF-DU10/40[JK1
MMF-10/2001K1 40g 80g
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